PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number

IFB #450-02-24

Company Name

IFB Moving Services Authority Wide

Company Address

Date Issued
January 22, 2024

Phone Number

Fax Number

Due Date:

Pre Sub Meeting

EMail

February 13, 2024 at 11:00 AM | February 1, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Representative

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 6™ Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2768

412-456-
5007

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org

Renelda Colvin

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 6™ Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2766

412-456-
5007

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org

Kathleen Obringer

HACP

2305 Bedford Avenue
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2761

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr.

HACP

412 Boulevard of the
Allies, 5t Floor
Pittsburgh, PA 15219

412-643-2873

412-456-
5007

Laverne.wagner@hacp.org

LaVerne Wagner

Don Farr Moving &
Storage, Inc.

1200 Lebanon Church
Road, U520
West Mifflin, PA
15122

412-469-9700 Ext.
111

mlukas@donfarrmoving.com

Maxine Lukas
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PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number

IFB Moving Services Authority Wide
IFB #450-02-24

Date Issued
January 22, 2024

Due Date:

Pre- Sub Meeting

February 13, 2024 at 11:00 AM | February 1, 2024 at 11:00 AM

Out & Clean Out

Beaver Falls, PA 15010

Company Name Company Address Phone Fax Number E-Mail Representative
Number
SAVVY Moving 200 University Blvd. 216-584-6683 savvymovingllic@gmail.com Sonny Ali
MBE/Section 3 Round Rock, TX 78665
ABE M&M Move 816 11 Street, Apt. B 724-249-5314 mm.moveoutcleanout@gmail.com Mario Wright

Corrigan

Corrigan Pittsburgh, LLC
740 Commonwealth Dr.
Warrendale, PA 15086

724-553-3957

724-553-3967

kaland@corrigan.com

Kimberly Aland

Kiper Moving &
Transportation
MBE/WBE
Section 3

334 East Utica Street
Buffalo, NY 14208

716-201-0849

contact@Kkipermandt.com

Dante Batson-Griggs
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PRE-SUB SIGN IN SHEET

Project Name and Number Date Issued Due Date Pre-Sub Meeting

IFB Moving Services Authority Wide January 22, 2024 February 13, 2024 at 11:00 AM | February 1, 2024 at 11:00 AM
IFB #450-02-24

Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative
Marodi Transfer & 1801 Lincoln Highway 412-824-4420 michelle@maroadi.com Michelle Abraham
Storage, Inc. North Versailles, PA
WBE 15137
Central Van Lines 4801 Grand Avenue, 724-207-0349 rmcfall@centralvan.com RaeAnn McFall
Suite B

Pittsburgh, PA 15225

1200 Lebanon Church
Don Farr Moving & Road, U520 412-469-9700 dfix@donfarrmoving.com David Fix
Storage, Inc. West Mifflin, PA 15122

4801 Grand Avenue,
Central Van Lines Suite B 724-705-4730 dhough@centralvan.com David Hough
Pittsburgh, PA 15225

Michael Allinder
Debo Moving & Storage, | 600 Corporation Drive 724-512-0325 michael@debomoving.com
Inc. Aliquippa, PA 15001
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